Position

Division Dean

Testing Technician

Testing Technician

Senior Secretary

Clerk Typist IlI

Clerk Typist Ill

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Department

Counseling and
Student Development

Counseling and
Student Development

Counseling and
Student Development

Counseling and
Student Development

Counseling and
Student Development

Counseling and
Student Development

Total Wages

$144,487

$74,311

$67,126

$64,274

$32,355

$19,081

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,669
$13,239
$11,895
$12,525

$9,224

$4,047



