Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Division Dean		Rio Hondo Community College District	Counseling and Student Development	\$144,487	\$29,669
Testing Technician		Rio Hondo Community College District	Counseling and Student Development	\$74,311	\$13,239
Testing Technician		Rio Hondo Community College District	Counseling and Student Development	\$67,126	\$11,895
Senior Secretary		Rio Hondo Community College District	Counseling and Student Development	\$64,274	\$12,525
Clerk Typist III		Rio Hondo Community College District	Counseling and Student Development	\$32,355	\$9,224
Clerk Typist III		Rio Hondo Community College District	Counseling and Student Development	\$19,081	\$4,047